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Women / 5 / Middle A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maya Tamoro5249
Pacific West

9.500 9.400 9.7259.500 38.125
3 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Kayla Cruz5223
Edge

9.550 9.400 9.3759.750 38.075
1T 1T 1 5T 2 

2 

Calista Gedecke5208
Byers Roseville

9.550 9.000 9.4509.375 37.375
1T 10 4 4 3 

3 

Ellen Ruskin5268
Titans

9.250 9.300 9.5259.225 37.300
4T 4 7T 2 4 

4 

Victoria Guseva5210
Byers Roseville

9.000 9.375 9.2259.475 37.075
11 3 3 9 5 

5 

Victoria O'Donoghue5266
Titans

9.200 9.150 9.3759.175 36.900
6 6 10 5T 6 

6 

Elisabeth Mendoza5214
Byers Roseville

9.250 8.925 9.5009.100 36.775
4T 11 11 3 7 

7 

Addison Trigueiro5261
Riley's

9.050 9.100 9.1759.200 36.525
9T 7 9 10 8 

8 

Emily Ku5248
Pacific West

8.975 9.250 9.3758.625 36.225
12 5 16 5T 9 

9 

Emme Gerhard5224
Edge

8.800 9.025 9.0009.250 36.075
14 9 6 14 10 

10 

Lily Jackson5212
Byers Roseville

8.750 9.075 8.9009.225 35.950
15 8 7T 15 11 

11 

Maddy Seller5240
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 8.825 9.2508.700 35.825
9T 13 15 8 12 

12 

Lucy Grewohl5265
Titans

9.150 8.650 9.1508.850 35.800
7* 15 13 11 13T

13T

Gracen Hutto5230
Golden Bear

9.150 8.675 9.0258.950 35.800
7* 14 12 13 13T

13T

Regan Parenti5217
Byers Roseville

8.550 8.600 9.1009.275 35.525
17 16 5 12 15 

15 

Tina Strack5244
Novato

8.900 8.875 8.7258.300 34.800
13 12 17 17 16 

16 

Sophia Ambrosini5236
Gymnastics Zone

8.600 7.725 8.7508.800 33.875
16 17 14 16 17 

17 
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